Poradi

O Nk wd

Pfijmeni a jméno
Strkula Daniel
Mdller Jan
Lokvenc Tobias
Trachta Krystof
Kubat Antonin
Havlik Richard
Machotka Jindfich
Straka Matyas

Praha 19. 10. 2019

Oddil
2009 TJ Sokol Kladno
2008 T.J. Sokol Plzen 1
2009 TJ Sokol Kladno
2009 T.J. Sokol Praha Vr3ovice
2009 TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Usti
2009 TJ Sokol Kladno
2008 TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Usti
2009 TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Usti

Findlovy zdavod - Hrazda Vita Somolika

Trenér
Podpéra
Kolektiv
Podpéra
Boltnar
Vanéckova
Podpéra
Véelak, VrkoCova
Vanéckova

Hrazda
X
10,40
9,95
9,65
9,45
8,60
8,50
8,30
8,15

feditel: Pavla Syrova

hlavni rozhodé&i: ing. Jan Radek, CSc.



